
 
 

Ysgol y Llan, Whitford 

SCHOOL TERM DATES & TRAINING DAYS* 

2022 - 2023 

*Please note that training day dates are provisional. 
 

Autumn Term 2022 
School Closed (Training day) Thursday 1st September 

School Closed (Training day) Friday 2nd September 

School Opens Monday 5th September 

School Closes (Half term) Friday 28th October 

School Opens Monday 7th November 

School Closes Friday 23rd December 

Spring Term 2023 

School Closed (Training day) Monday 9th January 

School Closed (CfW training day) Tuesday 10th January 

School Opens Wednesday 11th January 

School Closes (Half term) Friday 17th February 

School Opens Monday 27th February 

School Closes Friday 31st March 

Summer Term 2023 

School Closed (Training day) Monday 17th April 

School Opens Tuesday 18th April 

School Closed (May Day) Monday 1st May 

School Closes (Half term) Friday 26th May 

School Closed (Training day) Monday 5th June 

School Opens Tuesday 6th June 

School Closes Thursday 20th July 
 

Holiday Dates & Staff Training Days 


